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0,0466972
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8870
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15020 0,0521647 14130 0,0441617 10000 0 7320 -0,038246
15060 0,0525146 14170 0,0445308 9930 -0,000878 7320 -0,038246
15050 0,0524272 14150 0,0443464 9980  -0,00025 7320 -0,038246
15190 0,053646 14280 0,0455409 9980  -0,00025 7320 -0,038246
15190 0,053646 14280 0,0455409 9930 -0,000878 7320 -0,038246
15070 0,0526019 14160 0,0444386 10050 0,0006236 7320 -0,038246
14930 0,0513746 14030 0,0432351 9960 -0,000501 7350 -0,037754
15140 0,0532118 14220 0,0449908 9930 -0,000878 7350 -0,037754
15430 0,0557127 14490 0,0474506 9700 -0,0038 7350 -0,037754
15940 0,0600126 14970 0,0517263 9380 -0,007969 7340 -0,037918
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30/11/2019
30/11/2019
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30/11/2019
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31/08/2018
31/08/2022
28/02/2023
31/12/2018
30/06/2022
31/12/2021
30/11/2021
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30/04/2020
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du scénario
modéré

31/07/2014
31/08/2010
31/08/2014
28/02/2015
31/12/2010
30/06/2014
31/12/2013
30/11/2013
30/04/2012
30/04/2012
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Date de fin du
scénario
défavorable

31/01/2023
28/02/2023
31/03/2023
30/04/2023
31/05/2023
30/06/2023
31/07/2023
31/08/2023
30/09/2023
31/10/2023

Date de début
du scénario
défavorable

31/01/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
30/09/2022
30/09/2022



